
승   인 검   도 설   계

 투  상

부품명

분   류

부   서

    3각법

     1 : 1

ROTARY TABLE CHUCK

기술연구소도   번 RTC-210-00

외형도

날   짜 2013. 10. 01.

도   명  RTC-210-외형도

순   번 규   격00 RTC-210
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 중량(SOFT JAW 부착)  27.7    kg
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 Serration pitch 1.5

2x4-M8xDP'10

 6-M8x125L

 6.3mm

 7 bar

 33 kN

 13.7 mm

 RTC-210

 50 RPM MAX. SPEED

 CLAMPING FORCE(6bar)

 Max. air pressure

 JAW STROKE(직경)

 PLUNGER STROKE

 CHUCK SPEC.

Specifications
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